| 106000109349 | | |
|---|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 100095876261 | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 04/11/0701006017 **25.00 | |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | FILED 07 APR 11 AM 9: 51 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAMASSEE, FLORID | |
| Office Use Only | DH C | |
| CF 25.22 | | |

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

, *2*

\$25.00

Y

SUBJECT: Jones Loop Investors, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

| sq. | |
|--|---|
| (Name of Person) | API API |
| iil N., Suite 302 | |
| (Firm/Company) | |
| 3 | FILED 07 APR 11 AH 9:52 SECRETATION OF STATE FALLATION FLOATE |
| (Address) | ATE 52 |
| | 4 |
| y/State and Zip Code) | |
| , | -4300 |
| (Area Code & Daytim | e Telephone Number) |
| | |
| S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| STREET/COURI | |
| Division of Corpor | |
| Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce | inter Circle |
| | (Name of Person) iil N., Suite 302 (Firm/Company) 3 (Address) //State and Zip Code) call: at (239) 354 (Area Code & Daytim Cartified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building |

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

JONES LOOP INVESTORS, LLC

- ñ

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on 11/13/06 FIRST: __ and assigned document number L06000109349

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

07 APR 11 AM 9:52 Article II: The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 8437 Tuttle Avenue, Suite 124, Sarasota, FL 34243 The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company

is: 8437 Tuttle Avenue, Suite 124, Sarasota FL 34243

Article V: The name and address of the manager is:

Jones Loop Management, LLC, 8437 Tuttle Avenue, Suite 124, Sarasota, FL 34243

 $_{Dated}$ _April 5 2007

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Tyler B. Korn, Esq., Auth. Representative Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00